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MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR RECORDS

WOMEN

Dist Stroke
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
1500 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
200 Fly

200 Ind Medley
400 Ind Medley

MEN

Dist Stroke
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
1500 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
200 Fly

200 Ind Medley
400 Ind Medley

Time
0:23,82
0:52,08
1:54,53
4:02,84
8:19,86

15:51,68
0:27,24
0:58,57
2:06,66
0:29,75
1:04,82
2:19,67
0:24,76
0:55,76
2:06,70
2:08,49
4:30,75

Time
0:21,31
0:47,91
1:44,74
3:41,71
7:48,19

15:00,58
0:24,45
0:53,00
1:54,34
0:26,33
0:58,15
2:07,23
0:22,53
0:50,75
1:53,89
1:56,31
4:07,96

er= European Record

ALL RECORDS AFTER THE 2024 TOUR

NEInE

Sarah SJOSTROM
Sarah SJOSTROM
Siobhan HAUGHEY
Camille MUFFAT
Rebecca ADLINGTON
Delfina PIGNATIELLO

Kylie MASSE
Kylie MASSE

Emily SEEBOHM

Lara VAN NIERKERK
Yuliya EFIMOVA

Rikke Moeller PEDERSEN
Sarah SJOSTROM

Sarah SJOSTROM
Suzuka HASEGAWA
Katinka HOSSZU

Katinka HOSSZU

Name

Bruno FRATUS
Sunwoo HWANG
David POPOVICI

lan THORPE

Henrik CHRISTIANSEN
Grant HACKETT
Michael ANDREW

Ryosuke IRIE
Ryosuke IRIE
Felipe LIMA

Adam PEATY

Arno KAMMINGA
Andriy GOVOROV
Kristof MILAK
Kristof MILAK
Hugo GONZALEZ

Laszlo CSEH

wr= World Record

Fed
SWE
SWE
HKG
FRA
GBR
ARG
CAN
CAN
AUS
RSA
RUS
DEN
SWE
SWE
JPN
HUN
HUN

Fed
BRA
KOR
ROU
AUS
NOR
AUS
USA
JPN
JPN
BRA
GBR
NED
UKR
HUN
HUN
ESP
HUN

Date

21-05-2023
18-06-2017
01-06-2024
09-06-2013
02-06-2012
15-06-2019
29-05-2024
29-05-2022
17-06-2017
21-05-2023
17-06-2017
12-06-2014
14-06-2017
17-06-2017
11-06-2017
11-06-2017
11-06-2016

Date

09-06-2019
01-06-2024
29-05-2024
12-06-2001
12-06-2019
14-06-2007
09-06-2019
29-05-2022
12-06-2011
09-06-2019
15-06-2019
05-06-2021
17-06-2018
02-06-2024
26-05-2022
06-06-2021
14-06-2008

City
Monaco
Canet
Monaco
Monaco
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Canet
Canet
Monaco
Canet
Canet
Barcelona
Canet
Monaco
Monaco
Barcelona

City
Monaco
Monaco
Barcelona
Monaco
Canet
Barcelona
Monaco
Canet
Monaco
Monaco
Barcelona
Barcelona
Monaco
Monaco
Barcelona
Barcelona
Canet



MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR RECORDS

MARE
NOSTRUM

SWIM TOUR

WOMEN STATISTICS

50 Sarah SJOSTROM SWE 0:2382  Kylie MASSE CAN 0:2724 LaraVANNIERKERK ~ RSA 0:29,75 Sarah SJOSTROM SWE 0:24,76
21-05-2023 Monaco 29-05-2024 Barcelona 21-05-2023 Monaco 14-06-2017 Barcelona
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:2382 0:2382 2,10 0:27,24  0:27,24 184 0:29.75  0:29.75 1,68 0:2476  0:24,76 2,02
Equal by Ingrid Wilm-CAN-21/05/23-Monaco
100 Sarah SJOSTROM SWE 0:5208  Kylie MASSE CAN 0:58,57  Yuliya EFIMOVA RUS 1:04,82 Sarah SJOSTROM SWE 0:55,76
18-06-2017 Canet 29-05-2022 Canet 17-06-2017 Canet 17-06-2017 Canet
Distance Cumtime Splittime Dif split Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Dif split Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Dif split Vel(m/s)
50 0:2495  0:24,95 0:28,55 0:28,55 0:30,76  0:30,76 1,63 0:26,07  0:26,07
100 0:52,08 0:27,13 218 1,84 0:58,57 0:30,02 147 1,67 1:0482 0:3406 330 147 0:55,76  0:29,69 3,62 1,68
ave 1,92 ave 171 ave 155 ave 1,80
2,20 2,20 2,20 2,20
0:30,24 2,00 0:30,24 0:34,56 0:30,24 Lo
2,00 2,00 2,00 5 2,00
0:28, 184 ! 0:28,51 ! 0:28,51
- \' 1,80 S 1,80 0:30,24 1,80 1,68 1,80
0:26,78 ! 0:26,78 .\1f7 v 1,63 ' 0:26,78 3 %
0:25,06 160 | 02506 1,60 02502 .\1:7 1601 025,06 160
0:23,33 1,40 0:2333 1,40 1,90 0:23,33 1,90
024,95 027,13 028,55 030,02 030,76 034,06 026,07 029,69
0:21,60 1,20 0:21,60 ,20 021,60 1,20 021,60 1,20
50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100
200 Siobhan HAUGHEY HKG 1:54,58 Emily SEEBOHM AUS 2:06,66 Rikke Moeller PEDERSE DEN 2:19.67 Suzuka HASEGAWA  JPN 2:06,70 Katinka HOSSZU HUN 2:08,49
01-06-2024 Monaco 17-06-2017 Canet 12-06-2014 Canet 11-06-2017 Monaco 11-06-2017 Monaco
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(lm/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:27,13  0:27,13 184 0:30,51 1,64 0:32,68  0:32,68 153 0:29,25  0:29.25 171 0:28,36 176
100 0:56,54 0:2941 228 1,70 1:0313 211 1,53 1:0793 0:3525 257 142 1:01,70 0:3245 320 1,54 1:00,62 3,90 1,55
150 1:2563  0:2909 1,96 172 1:3546 182 155 14377 03584 316 140 1:3434  0:3264 339 153 1:38,00 9,02 134
200 1:54,53 0:28,90 -0,10 173 2:06,66 0,69 1,60 2:19,67 0:3590 322 1,39 2:06,70 0:32,36 311 1,55 2:08,49 2,13 1,64
ave 175 ave 158 ave 143 ave 158 ave 157
0:31,10 200 03370 2,00 033,70 2,00 033,70 2,00 2,00
03024 B4 190 a0 1,90 032,83 1,9 0:32,83 190 | 03718 176 1,9
0:29,38 170 172 173 180 1,80 1,80 03197 1,71 180 | 0:3542 1,80
oot 1,70 | 03197 164 160 1,70 0:31,97 1,70 031,10 170 033,70 164 470
. 27’55 160 | 031,10 153 155 1,60 031,10 153 1,60 0:30,24 154 153 155 15 107 555 1,60
’ 1,50 1,50 142 340 139 150 0:29,38 1,50 1,50
0:26,78 Lao | | 020 1,40 03024 1,40 0:28,51 140 0302 & 1,40
02592 5015 02941 02909 028e0 13 2% 03081 0mrer 03233 03120 130 02938 3051 0262 08233 0120 130 027,65 02925 03245 032,64 03235 130 °2* 02836 03226 03738 03049 130
0:25,06 120 02851 1,20 028,51 1,20 0:26,78 120 02678 1,20
50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200
400 Camille MUFFAT FRA (40284 400 Free 400 Ind Medley Katinka HOSSZU HUN (43075
09-06-2013 Monaco 033,70 2,00 03888 o0 11-06-2016 Barcelona
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) 03187 Loo g 173 g Cumtime Splittime Dif split Vel(m/s)
50 0:27,70  0:27,70 1,81 g 181 g 1,70 0:2884 0:2884 1,73
100 0:58,15 0:3045 275 164 0302 P 03456 10156 03272 388 153
150 1:2891 0:30,76 3,06 1,63 0:28,51 168 163 161 161 160 163 170 1,50 1:3654 0:3498 6,14 1,43
200 20003 03112 342 161 02678 160 03024 0 21054 0:3400 516 147
250 23115 03112 342 161 o350 o w @ N N @ N @ 150 s 18 B B OB BE OB OB 2:4945 0:3891 1007 129
300 3:02,33 0:31,18 348 1,60 023,33 ~ S 53 = = = S N . o o < < o @ = g 110 3:2856 0:39,11 10,27 128
% N a 8 b b b 2 & 1,40 & 2 B 3 e a = 2
350 3:3305 0:30,72 3,02 1,63 02160 S S S S S S S S 130 0160 S S S S S S S S 050 4:00,12 0:31,56 272 1,58
400 40284 0:2979 Z'OZVE 12? ) 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 ' 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 430,75 0:3063 1V7Zve 122
8/1500 Rebecca ADLINGTON GBR 8:19.86 Delfina PIGNATIELLO ARG 15:51,68
02-06-2012 Barcelona 15-06-2019 Barcelona
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:2905  0:2905 172 02952 0:2952 1,69 800 Free
100 1:00,10 0:31,05 2,00 161 1:01,02 1,98 1,59 0:33,70 2,00
150 13147 03137 232 159 1:32,70 216 158 0:32,83 100
200 2:0304 0:31,57 252 1,58 2:04,31 2,09 1,58 03197 150
250 2:3453  0:3149 244 159 2:36,14 231 157 03110 ’
300 30616 03163 258 158 3:07,67 201 159 03024 B is e is ism 1 4s W 1 U8 g 1m0 o 2 0
350 33760 03144 239 159 3:39,60 241 157 02038 ———————— —" 10
400 4.09,08 0:3148 243 159 411,15 203 1,58 o 23'51 1,50
450 44011 0:3103 198 161 4:4313 246 156 ol I B B B B HEHEEBEENENENENBE B
500 5:1146  0:31,35 230 159 5:14,82 217 158 o @ @ =@ & & & P :F 8 &= 8 &8 & & & B 130
550 54259 031,13 208 161 5:46,83 249 156 - s & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & ~
600 61419 03160 255 158 6:1848 213 158 025,92 20
y o g " -y y ’ 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
650 6:4556  0:31,37 232 159 6:50,31 231 1,57
700 7:17,34  0:31,78 273 1,57 7:21,99 2,16 1,58
750 7:4909 03175 270 157 7:53,88 237 1,57
800 819,86 03077 172 1,62 8:25,65 225 157 1500 Free
850 ave 1,60 8:57,65 248 156 0:33,70 2,00
900 9:29,59 242 1,57 0:32,83 1,90
950 10:01,52 241 157 0:31,97 @ w180
1000 10:3345 241 157 03110 T B m R n B B e 8w @5 RN e ® o o @ S 170
1050 11:05,16 219 158 o0 NG H R AARAERASRARIAR RN EY w Lo
1100 11:36,97 229 157 0:29,38 E B B B R EE B ——- 1’50
1150 12:08,92 243 156 0:28,51 !
1250 131312 268 155 i R R R RN
1300 13:45,11 247 156 0:25,92 120
S g 298 99992 9 23 29 8 99929 993 28 9993839 93
1350 14:17,56 293 154 P22 RARFAITIITAZBERAEELSTSTSSITLIRAR DS L3
1400 14:49,76 2,68 155
1450 15:21,40 2,12 158
1500 15:51,68 0:3028 0,76 1,65
ave 158

ALL RECORDS AFTER THE 2024 TOUR




MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR RECORDS

MEN sTATISTICS

50

Distance

Bruno FRATUS BRA
09-06-2019 Monaco
Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)

0:21,31

Michael ANDREW USA
09-06-2019 Monaco
Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)

0:24,45

MARE
NOSTRUM

SWIM TOUR

Felipe LIMA BRA
09-06-2019 Monaco
Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)

0:26,33

Andriy GOVOROV UKR
17-06-2018 Monaco
Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)

0:22,53

50 0:21,31 0:21,31 235 0:2445 0:2445 204 0:26,33  0:26,33 1,90 0:2253 0:22,53 222
100 Sunwoo HWANG KOR 0:47,91  Ryosuke IRIE JPN 0:5300 Adam PEATY GBR 0:58,15  Kristof MILAK HUN 0:50,75
01-06-2024 Monaco 29-05-2022 Canet 15-06-2019 Barcelona 02-06-2024 Monaco
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Dif split Vel(m/s)
50 0:2308 0:2308 217 0:2593  0:2593 1,93 0:27,11  0:27,11 184 0:2376  0:23,76 2,10
100 0:47,91 0:2483 1,75 201 0:5300 0:2707 1,14 185 0:58,15 0:31,04 393 161 0:50,75 0:26,99 323 185
ave 209 ave 189 ave 173 ave 1,98
0:31,10 2,17 0:31,10 0:31,10 0:31,10
2,20 2,20 2,20 2,20
0:29,38 Nl 0:29,38 5 0:29,38 0:29,38
0:27,65 200 0:27,65 "\1'.85 00 0:27,65 184 20 60765 200
0:25,92 180 025,92 180 0:25,92 Nl 180 0:25,92 180
0:24,19 160 0:24,19 160 0:24,19 160 0:24,19 Leo0
0:22,46 1,40 0:22,46 0 0:22,46 1,40 0:22,46 140
023,08 024,83 025,93 027,07 027,11 031,04 023,76 026,99
0:20,74 1,20 0:20,74 .20 0:20,74 1,20 0:20,74 1,20
50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100
200 David POPOVICI ROU 1:4474 Ryosuke IRIE JPN 1:5434  Arno KAMMINGA NED 2:07.23  Kristof MILAK HUN 1:5389 Hugo GONZALEZ ESP 1:56,31
29-05-2024 Barcelona 12-06-2011 Monaco 05-06-2021 Barcelona 26-05-2022 Barcelona 06-06-2021 Barcelona
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(lm/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:24,65  0:24,65 2,03 0:27,09 185 0:28,96  0:28,96 173 0:2520  0:25,20 198 0:25,28 198
100 0:5145 0:2680 215 187 0:55,85 1,67 174 1:0142 0:3246 350 1,54 0:5430 0:29,10 390 172 0:54,87 431 1,69
150 11818 0:2673 2,08 187 1:25,30 2,36 170 1:3457 0:3315 419 151 1:2393  0:29,63 443 169 1:28,55 8,40 148
200 1:4474 0:2656 191 1,88 1:54,34 1,95 1,72 2:07,23 0:3266 370 1,53 1:53,89 0:2996 476 1,67 1:56,31 248 1,80
ave 191 ave 175 ave 158 ave 176 ave 174
031,10 2,20 2,20 032,83 2,20 032,83 220 03456 2,20
0:30,24 20 0:32,83 1,98 1,98
0:29.38 17 187 188 200 g 2,00 0:31,10 2,00 0:31,10 200 | 0328 L 2™
0:28,51 1,80 74 10 172 40 02938 173 1,80 0:29,38 L2 160 her 180 OOV 169 1,80
0:27,65 0:29,38 TS ; 029,38
0:26,78 1,60 027,65 1,60 0:27,65 - 151 153 460 0:27,65 1,60 027,65 1,48, 1,60
0:25,92 140 02592 1,40 0:25,92 140 || 02592 140 02502 1,40
0:2506 424,65 026,80 0:26,73 0:26,56 0:27,09 028,76 0:29,45 0:29,04 0:27,09 028,76 0:29,45 0:29,04 0:25,20 0:29,10 0:29,63 0:29,96 "7 025,28 0:29,59 0:33,68 0:27,76
0:24,19 120 024,19 20 024,19 1,20 024,19 20 02419 1,20
50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200
400 lan THORPE AUS 34171 400 Free 400 Ind Medley Laszlo CSEH HUN 4:07,96
12-06-2001 Monaco 033,70 210 03888 187 o0 14-06-2008 Canet
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) osror 17 o0 g g Cumtime Splittime Dif split Vel(m/s)
50 0:2541  0:2541 1,97 ) ’ 1,70 0:26,69  0:26,69 187
100 0:5322 0:2781 240 180 03024 L0 175 o 180 17 o 180 1,90 0:34,56 0:57,63  0:3094 425 162
150 1:21,20 0:27,98 257 179 0:28,51 § § 1,80 150 1:29,18 0:31,55 486 1,58
200 1:4962  0:2842 301 176 o027 170 03024 0 20027 03109 440 161
250 2:1743 02781 240 180 02506 @ o @ 8 o & @ & 160 2 3§ w @ g @w & o " 2:3527 0:3500 831 143
300 24540 02797 256 179 o4 & 2 s 22 o R - - - - Y 31082 03555 886 141
% a N N 8 N N & N 1,50 g 2 2 b a a 2 I
350 3:13,99 0:2859 318 1,75 0160 S S S S S S S S a0 02160 S 5 S 5 S 5 S S 000 3:40,14 0:29.32 2,63 171
400 34171 0:27.72 Z'S;VE 12? ) 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 ' 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 407,96 0:27:82 1'1:ve 122
|
8/1500 Henrik CHRISTIANSEN NOR 7:48,19  Grant HACKETT AUS 15:00,58
12-06-2019 Canet 14-06-2007 Barcelona
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 02733 0:27,33 183 800 Free
100 0:56,57 0:2924 191 171 0:57,61  0:57,61 174 0:33,70 2,00
150 12617 02960 227 1,69 03285 183 100
200 1:5588 0:29,71 2,38 1,68 1:5842 1:.0081 3,20 1,64 0:31,97 176 g
250 22542 02954 221 169 03110 M aes e 169 16 16 e MO e 10 10 1o M1, Y
300 2:5498 029,56 223 169 2:5917 10075 314 165 030,24 —— — Lo
350 32449 02951 218 1,69 02038 160
400 3:5415 0:29.66 233 1,69 3:5991 100,74 313 1,65 o 23’51 1,50
450 42351 02936 203 170 D I B B B B BB EEEENENEN P
500 45302 02951 218 169 50086 10095 334 164 e B @ @ B o2 @ @ B & @ 3 & @ 3 F 3 4
550 5:22,39  0:2937 204 1,70 o S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S .
' . " . 025,92 1,20
600 55182 0:29.43 210 170 6:01,24 10038 277 166 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
650 6:21,09  0:2927 194 171
700 6:50,56  0:2947 2,14 1,70 7:01,05 05981 220 1,67
750 7:19.72  0:29,16 183 171
800 7:4819 0:2847 114 176 80100 0:5995 234 167 1500 Free
850 ave 171 1:02,21 2,00
900 9:0088 0:59.88 227 1,67 1:01,34 - R 1%
950 1:00,48 5 a i © ~ ~ 5 5 = | ] 3 180
1000 10:0079  0:5991 230 167 ose2 o3 8 & 8 % 5 =2 4 & & g ¥ & ¢ O
1050 058,75 . . . . ° . O & O . . . . Lo
1100 11:01,31 10052 291 165 0:57,89 Lo
1150 0:57,02 -,
1200 12:0252  1.0121 360 1,63 0:56,16 g g ? b 8 2 8 a 2 b b ] 8 g R M0
S g g g g g o @ o & g g g g @
1250 0:55,30 g 2 2 2 2 2 g g g g 2 2 2 2 -
1300 1303'52 101'00 3'39 1'64 05443 2 2 2 9 2 29 2 2 2 2 2 92 2@ 9 2 2 2 2 2 Q@ Q@ Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q9 120
1350 P22 RARFAITIITAZBERAEELSTSTSSITLIRAR DS L3
1400 14:04,22  1:00,70 3,09 1,65
1450
1500 15:00,58 0:56,36 -1,25 177
ave 1,67

ALL RECORDS AFTER THE 2024 TOUR



MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR RECORDS

9

mnr=Mare Nostrum Record

MARE
NOSTRUM MONACO
SWIMTOUR ALL RECORDS AFTER THE 2024 TOUR
WOMEN
Dist Stroke Time Name
50 Free 0:23,82 mnr Sarah SJOSTROM
100 Free 0:52,60 Sarah SJOSTROM
200 Free 1:54,53 mnr Siobhan HAUGHEY
400 Free 4:02,84 mnr Camille MUFFAT
800 Free not contested in Monaco
1500 Free not contested in Monaco
50 Back 0:27,37 Anastasia FESIKOVA
0:27,37 Ingrid WILM
100 Back 0:59,23 Emily SEEBOHM
200 Back 2:07,02 Kathleen BAKER
50 Breast 0:29,75 mnr Lara VAN NIERKERK
100 Breast 1:05,20 Ruta MEILUTYTE
200 Breast 2:22,02 Rikke Moeller PEDERSEN
50 Fly 0:24,89 Sarah SJOSTROM
100 Fly 0:56,20 Sarah SJOSTROM
200 Fly 2:06,70 mnr Suzuka HASEGAWA
200 Ind Medley  2:08,49 mnr Katinka HOSSZU
400 Ind Medley 4:32,87 Katinka HOSSZU
MEN
Dist Stroke Time Name
50 Free 0:21,31 mnr Bruno FRATUS
100 Free 0:47,91 mnr Sunwoo HWANG
200 Free 1:44,88 Paul BIEDERMANN
400 Free 3:41,71 mnr lan THORPE
800 Free not contested in Monaco
1500 Free not contested in Monaco
50 Back 0:24,45 mnr Michael ANDREW
100 Back 0:53,08 Ryosuke IRIE
200 Back 1:54,34 mnr Ryosuke IRIE
50 Breast 0:26,33 mnr Felipe LIMA
100 Breast 0:58,78 Yosuhiro KOSEKI
200 Breast 2:07,56 Ippei WATANABE
50 Fly 0:22,53 mnr Andriy GOVOROV
100 Fly 0:50,75 mnr Kristof MILAK
200 Fly 1:53,94 Kristof MILAK
200 Ind Medley 1:57,43 Matthew SATES
400 Ind Medley 4:10,30 Daiya SETO

er= European Record

Fed

SWE
SWE
HKG
FRA

RUS
CAN
AUS
USA
RSA
LTU
DEN
SWE
SWE
JPN
HUN
HUN

Fed

BRA
KOR
GER
AUS

USA
JPN
JPN
BRA
JPN
JPN
UKR
HUN
HUN
RSA
JPN

Date

21-05-2023
11-06-2017
01-06-2024
09-06-2013

17-06-2018
21-05-2023
11-06-2017
16-06-2018
21-05-2023
08-06-2013
08-06-2014
21-05-2023
10-06-2017
11-06-2017
11-06-2017
08-06-2019

Date

09-06-2019
01-06-2024
14-06-2009
12-06-2001

09-06-2019
07-06-2014
12-06-2011
09-06-2019
17-06-2018
16-06-2018
17-06-2018
02-06-2024
01-06-2024
21-05-2022
09-06-2019

wr= World Record

"

City

Monaco
Monaco
Monaco
Monaco

Monaco
Monaco
Monaco
Monaco
Monaco
Monaco
Monaco
Monaco
Monaco
Monaco
Monaco
Monaco

City

Monaco
Monaco
Monaco
Monaco

Monaco
Monaco
Monaco
Monaco
Monaco
Monaco
Monaco
Monaco
Monaco
Monaco
Monaco



MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR RECORDS
MARE

NOSTRUM MONACO

nan
SWIM TOUR

WOMEN sTATISTICS

50 Sarah SJOSTROM SWE 0:2382 Anastasia FESIKOVA ~ RUS 0:27,37 LaraVANNIERKERK ~ RSA 0:29,75 Sarah SJOSTROM SWE 0:24,89
21-05-2023 Monaco 17-06-2018 Monaco 21-05-2023 Monaco 21-05-2023 Monaco
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:2382 0:2382 2,10 0:27,37  0:27,37 183 0:29,75  0:29,75 1,68 0:2489  0:24,89 201

Equal by Ingrid Wilm-CAN-21/05/23-Monaco

100 Sarah SJOSTROM SWE 0:52,60 Emily SEEBOHM AUS 0:59.28 RutaMEILUTYTE LTU 1:0520 Sarah SJOSTROM SWE 0:56,20
11-06-2017 Monaco 11-06-2017 Monaco 08-06-2013 Monaco 10-06-2017 Monaco
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:25,63  0:25,63 1,95 0:2884 0:28,84 173 0:30,80 0:30,80 1,62 0:2624 0:26,24 191
100 0:52,60 0:2697 134 185 0:59,23 0:30.39 155 1,65 1:0520 0:3440 360 145 0:56,20 0:29.96 372 1,67
ave 190 ave 1,69 ave 154 ave 179
030,24 55 220 030,24 0 0:34,56 20 0:30,24 20
0:28,51 .\1f5 00 0:28,51 >0 00 0:28,51 200
026,78 180 06,78 1'7:\1'.55 el B e 162 LB 02678 180
025,06 160 0:25,06 160 02502 145 160 0:25,06 160
0:23,33 1,40 0:23,33 140 1,40 0:23,33 1,40
0:25,63 0:26,97 0:28,84 0:30,39 0:30,80 0:34,40 0:26,24 0:29,9
0:21,60 1,20 0:21,60 1,20 0:21,60 1,20 0:21,60 1,20
50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100
200 Siobhan HAUGHEY HKG 1:54,58 Kathleen BAKER USA 2:07,02  Rikke Moeller PEDERSE DEN 2:2202 SuzukaHASEGAWA  JPN 2:06,70 Katinka HOSSZU HUN 2:0849
01-06-2024 Monaco 16-06-2018 Monaco 08-06-2014 Monaco 11-06-2017 Monaco 11-06-2017 Monaco
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vellm/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:27,13  0:27,13 184 0:29.81  0:29.81 1,68 0:3317 0:3317 151 0:2925 0:29.25 171 0:2836  0:28,36 176
100 0:56,54 0:2941 228 170 1:01,66 204 1,57 1:09,52 0:3635 3,18 138 1:01,70  0:3245 3,20 154 1:00,62 :3226 390 155
150 1:2563 0:2909 1,96 172 1:34,07 2,60 1,54 1:4570 0:36,18 301 1,38 1:3434 0:32,64 339 1,53 1:38,00 38 9,02 1,34
200 1:54,53 0:2890 -0,10 173 2:07,02 314 1,52 2:22,02 0:3632 315 138 2:06,70 0:3236 311 155 2:0849 0:3049 213 1,64
ave 1,75 ave 158 ave 141 ave 158 ave 157
0:31,10 2,00 0:33,70 2,00 0:33,70 2,00 0:33,70 2,00 2,00
03024 VB4 190 03283 1,90 032,83 1,90 032,83 190 | 03715 L7 1,9
029,38 170 172 L3180 43197 g8 1,80 0:31,97 1,80 031,97 1,71 180 | 0:3542 e
1,70 1,70 1,70 0:31,10 1,70 0:33,70 - 1,70
g ij:; 1,60 Z ;éj U TN 2 ;éj 151 160 03024 154 153 155 10 os1er X5 160
tao 023 i 0w B Sy e v 002 s
02592 62713 029,41 029,09 02890 30 02851 (5981 031,85 03241 03295 130 02851 05981 0:31,85 0:32,41 0:32,95 130 02765 029,25 032,45 032,64 032,36 130 02851 (5836 03226 037,38 03049 130
0:25,06 1,20 0:27,65 1,20 0:27,65 1,20 0:26,78 1,20 0:26,78 1,20
S0 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200
400 Camille MUFFAT FRA 4.02,84 400 Free 400 Ind Medley Katinka HOSSZU HUN 432,87
09-06-2013 Monaco 033,70 2,00 3858 Lo 08-06-2019 Monaco
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) 03107 190 . 173 . Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:27,70  0:27,70 181 o 181 ’ 1,70 0:2896  0:28,96 173
100 0:5815 0:3045 275 164 0302 wes 03436 1:0200 O: 408 151
150 1:2891 0:30,76 306 1,63 0:28,51 168163 161 161 160 163 170 150 1:37,20 624 1,42
200 20003 03112 342 161 o027 1,60 030,24 L3 2:12,26 610 143
250 23115 03112 342 161 40506 o w e o e e a @ 150 " BB RET EE 2:50,80 958 1,30
300 30233 03118 348 160 ... & S 5 & o o 5 g . B2 G 8 & & @ @ = = 110 3:3023 0:3943 1047 127
350 3:3305 0:30,72 302 1,63 PN i S S S S S S S 130 oaieo IS S S S S S S - 4.01,78 0:3155 259 1,58
400 40284 0:29.79 zvo:ve 1’22 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 43287 03109 213 161

| ave 148

8 / 1 5 00 0:00,00 0:00,00

Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)

not contested in Monaco not contested in Monaco

ALL RECORDS AFTER THE 2024 TOUR



MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR RECORDS
MARE

NOSTRUM MONACO

nen
SWIM TOUR
MEN STATISTICS
FREE BACK BREAST IND. MEDLEY
50 Bruno FRATUS BRA 0:21,31 Michael ANDREW USA 0:2445 Felipe LIMA BRA 0:26,33 Andriy GOVOROV UKR 0:22,53
09-06-2019 Monaco 09-06-2019 Monaco 09-06-2019 Monaco 17-06-2018 Monaco
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:21,31  0:21,31 2,35 0:2445  0:2445 2,04 0:26,33  0:26,33 1,90 0:2253  0:22,53 222
100 Sunwoo HWANG KOR 0:4791  Ryosuke IRIE JPN 0:58308  Yosuhiro KOSEKI JPN 0:58,78  Kristof MILAK HUN 0:50,75
01-06-2024 Monaco 07-06-2014 Monaco 17-06-2018 Monaco 02-06-2024 Monaco
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:2308 0:23,08 2,17 0:2583  0:2583 194 0:27,46  0:27,46 182 0:2376 0:2376 2,10
100 0:47,91 0:2483 175 201 0:5308 0:2725 142 183 0:58,78 0:3132 386 1,60 0:50,75 0:26,99 323 185
ave 2,09 ave 189 ave 171 ave 198
031,10 217 031,10 031,10 0:31,10

2,20 2,20 2,20 210 2,20
0:29,38 Nl 0:29,38 108 0:29,38 0:29,38
2,00 § 2,00 2,00 2,00
027,65 . 0:27,65 ‘\1f3 027,65 182 027,65 \fs

1,80 1,80

0:25,92 . 0:25,92 ; 0:25,92 \fo 180 02592 180
0:24,19 160 0:24,19 160 0:24,19 160 0:24,19 160

0:22,46 1,40 0:22,46 1,40 0:22,46 1,40 0:22,46 1,40
0:23,08 0:24,83 0:25,83 0:27,25 0:27,46 031,32 0:23,76 0:26,99
0:20,74 1,20 0:20,74 1,20 0:20,74 1,20 0:20,74 1,20
50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100
200 Paul BIEDERMANN GER 1:44,88 Ryosuke IRIE JPN 1:5434  Ippei WATANABE JPN 2:07,56  Kristof MILAK HUN 1:5394 Matthew SATES RSA 1:57,43
14-06-2009 Monaco 12-06-2011 Monaco 16-06-2018 Monaco 01-06-2024 Monaco 21-05-2022 Monaco
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vellm/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:2537  0:2537 1,97 0:27,09  0:27.09 185 0:29.37  0:29.37 1,70 0:2513  0:2513 1,99 0:2522  0:2522 1,98
100 0:51,54 0:26,17 080 191 0:55,85 876 1,67 174 1:01,83 0:3246 3,09 154 0:5405 0:2892 379 173 0:56,35 :31,13 591 161
150 1:1836 0:2682 145 186 1:25,30 945 236 1,70 1:3458 0:32,75 338 1,53 1:2376 0:29,71 458 1,68 1:29,94 .59 837 149
200 1:4488 0:2652 1,15 189 1:54,34 0:2904 195 172 2:07,56 0:3298 361 152 1:53,94 0:30,18 505 1,66 1:57,43 0:2749 227 182
ave 191 ave 175 ave 157 ave 176 ave 172
0:31,10 2,20 2,20 0:32,83 2,20 0:32,83 2,20 0:34,56 2,20
: 0:32,83 1,99 1,98
g;:s: s 186 189 2,00 185 2,00 031,10 2,00 031,10 200 | 03283 2,00
, '\‘__. 0:31,10 8 1,82
0:28,51 1,80 174 a0 172 g 02938 170 1,80 0:29,38 L3 ges e 180 M0 1,80
0:27,65 0:29,38 154 ; 0:29,38 /61
026,78 160 | 0765 1,60 0:27,65 153 152 46 0:27,65 160 es 1,49, 1,60
0:25,92 1,40 0:25,92 1,40 0:25,92 1,40 0:25,92 1,40 0:25.92 1,40
02506 05,37 0:26,17 026,82 0:26,52 0:27,09 028,76 0:29,45 0:29,04 0:27,09 0:28,76 0:29,45 0:29,04 0:2513 02892 029,71 030,18 "7 02522 031,13 0:3359 027,49
0:24,19 1,20 0:24,19 1,20 0:24,19 1,20 0:24,19 1,20 0:24,19 1,20
50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200
400 lan THORPE AUS 3:41,71 400 Free 400 Ind Medley Daiya SETO RSA 4:10,30
12-06-2001 Monaco 0:33,70 210 ossss Y% 210 09-06-2019 Monaco
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) 03197 1,97 200 ’ 1,90 Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:2541 0:2541 197 o ’ 0:2559  0:25,59 195
100 0:5322  0:22781 240 1,80 0:30,24 180 175 Lo 180 17 180 190 0:34,56 170 0:55,74  0: 456 1,66
150 1:21,20 0:27,98 2,57 179 0:28,51 - & 180 1,50 1:28,38 7.05 153
200 1:4962 0:2842 301 176 0267 170 030,24 2:00,62 665 155
250 2:1743 02781 240 180 0506 & = e & = o~ @ o 160 . B B B B A B B ¥ 2:3561 940 143
300 24540 02797 256 179 . & & 2 & &2 g 5 B2 RS 8 8§ B 8 & 1 3:11,06 986 141
350 3:1399 0:2859 318 175 o 21'50 S S S S S S S S 1'40 oaieo IS S S S S S S - 3:41,42 : 477 1,65
400 34170 02771 230 180 ’ 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 ’ ’ 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 ’ 41030 0:2888 329 173
ave 181 ave 1,61

8 / 1 5 00 0:00,00 0:00,00

Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)

not contested in Monaco not contested in Monaco

ALL RECORDS AFTER THE 2024 TOUR



MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR RECORDS

e

MARE
NOSTRUM
T SWIMTOUR
WOMEN
Dist Stroke Time
50 Free 0:23,96
100 Free 0:52,28
200 Free 1:54,57 mnr
400 Free 4:04,03
800 Free 8:19,86 mnr
1500 Free 15:51,68 mnr
50 Back 0:27,24 mnr
100 Back 0:58,77
200 Back 2:07,30
50 Breast 0:29,89
100 Breast 1:05,21
200 Breast 2:19,83
50 Fly 0:24,76 mnr
100 Fly 0:56,27
200 Fly 2:07,11
200 Ind Medley  2:08,55
400 Ind Medley  4:30,75 mnr
MEN
Dist Stroke Time
50 Free 0:21,58
100 Free 0:48,08 mnr
200 Free 1:44,74 mnr
400 Free 3:44,81
800 Free 7:52,51
1500 Free 15:00,58 mnr
50 Back 0:24,64
100 Back 0:53,08
200 Back 1:54,62
50 Breast 0:26,55
100 Breast 0:58,15 mnr
200 Breast 2:07,23 mnr
50 Fly 0:23,03
100 Fly 0:50,95 mnr
200 Fly 1:53,89 mnr
200 Ind Medley  1:56,31 mnr
400 Ind Medley  4:11,22

mnr=Mare Nostrum Record

BARCELONA

ALL RECORDS AFTER THE 2024 TOUR

Name

Sarah SJOESTROEM
Sarah SJOESTROEM
Siobhan HAUGHEY
Jazmin CARLIN
Rebecca ADLINGTON
Delfina PIGNATIELLO

Kylie MASSE

Kathleen BAKER
Emily SEEBOHM
Benedetta PILATO
Ruta MEILUTYTE
Yuliya EFIMOVA
Sarah SJOESTROEM
Sarah SJOESTROEM
Mireia BELMONTE
Anastasia GORBENKO
Katinka HOSSZU

Name
Ben PROUD

Nathan ADRIAN
David POPOVICI

Woomin KIM

Ryan COCHRANE
Grant HACKETT

Michael ANDREW
Hugo GONZALEZ

Ryosuke IRIE
Adam PEATY
Adam PEATY

Arno KAMMINGA
Nicholas SANTOS
Kristof MILAK
Kristof MILAK
Hugo GONZALEZ

Laszlo CSEH

er= European Record

Fed
SWE
SWE
HKG
GBR
GBR
ARG
CAN
USA
AUS
ITA
LTU
RUS
SWE
SWE
ESP
ISR
HUN

Fed

GBR
USA
ROU
KOR
CAN
AUS
USA
ESP

JPN

GBR
GBR
NED
BRA
HUN
HUN
ESP

HUN

Date

13-06-2017
14-06-2017
30-05-2024
15-06-2014
02-06-2012
15-06-2019
29-05-2024
13-06-2018
14-06-2017
30-05-2024
12-06-2013
13-06-2017
14-06-2017
13-06-2017
14-06-2017
29-05-2024
11-06-2016

Date

16-06-2019
14-06-2014
29-05-2024
30-05-2024
11-06-2015
14-06-2007
26-05-2022
05-06-2021
04-06-2011
16-06-2019
15-06-2019
05-06-2021
26-05-2022
29-05-2024
26-05-2022
06-06-2021
05-06-2011

wr= World Record

City

Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona

City

Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona



3 MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR RECORDS

MARE
NOSTRUM BARCELONA

- - .
SWIM TOUR

WOMEN sTATISTICS
IND. MEDLEY

50 Sarah SJOESTROEM  SWE 0:2396  Kylie MASSE CAN 0:27.24 Benedetta PILATO ITA 0:29.89 Sarah SJOESTROEM  SWE 0:24,76
13-06-2017 Barcelona 29-05-2024 Barcelona 30-05-2024 Barcelona 14-06-2017 Barcelona
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:23,96  0:23,96 2,09 0:27,24  0:27,24 184 0:29.89  0:29.89 167 0:2476  0:2476 2,02
100 Sarah SJOESTROEM ~ SWE 0:52,28 Kathleen BAKER USA 0:58,77  RutaMEILUTYTE LTU 1:0521 SarahSJOESTROEM  SWE 0:56,27
14-06-2017 Barcelona 13-06-2018 Barcelona 12-06-2013 Barcelona 13-06-2017 Barcelona
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:2516  0:25,16 1,99 0:28,60 O 175 0:30,59  0:30,59 163 0:26,70  0:26,70 187
100 0:5228 0:27,12 1,96 184 0:58,77 157 1,66 1:0521 0:3462 403 144 0:56,27 0:29.57 287 1,69
ave 192 ave 170 ave 154 ave 178
, 2,20 2,20 2,20
0:30,24 1,99 20 0:30,24 0:34,56 0:30,24
0:28,51 ‘\1:4 200 0:28,51 s 200 200 0:28,51 187 20
02678 1,80 02678 ’.\1f5 1,80 0:30,24 e 1,80 sa67s .\fe 1,80
0:25,06 1,60 0:25,06 160 025,97 \:A 160 0:25,06 1,60
0:23,33 1,40 0:23,33 1,40 140 0:23,33 140
025,16 027,12 028,60 030,17 030,59 034,62 026,70 029,57
021,60 1,20 0:21,60 1,20 021,60 1,20 021,60 1,20
50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100
200 Siobhan HAUGHEY HKG 1:54,57  Emily SEEBOHM AUS 2:07,30  Yuliya EFIMOVA RUS 2:19.83  Mireia BELMONTE ESP 2:07,11 Anastasia GORBENKO ISR 2:08,55
30-05-2024 Barcelona 14-06-2017 Barcelona 13-06-2017 Barcelona 14-06-2017 Barcelona 29-05-2024 Barcelona
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vellm/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:26,99  0:26,99 185 0:30,33 0:30,33 1,65 0:3392  0:33,92 147 0:29.38  0:29.38 1,70 0:2791 0:27.91 179
100 0:5577 0:2878 179 174 1:03,45 2,79 151 1:0948 0:3556 1,64 141 1:0202 0:3264 326 153 1:00,82 : 5,00 152
150 1:2485 0:2908 2,09 172 1:36,36 A 258 1,52 1:4388 0:3440 048 145 1:3483 0:3281 343 1,52 1:39,53 10,80 129
200 1:5457 0:2972 273 1,68 2:07,30 0:30,94 0,61 162 2:19.83 0:3595 203 139 2:07,11  0:3228 290 155 2:08,55 111 172
ave 175 ave 1,57 ave 143 ave 1,58 ave 158
0:31,10 2,00 0:33,70 2,00 0:33,70 2,00 0:33,70 2,00 2,00
0:30,24 185 1 i 1,90 0:32,83 1,90 0:32,83 1,90 0:32,83 1,90 Z i:iz 1,9
0:29,38 - 3 168 180 1,80 1,80 0:31,97 1,70 1,80 % 180
0:28,51 170 03197 165 162 1,70 0:31,97 1,70 031,10 170 033,70 1,70
0:27,65 1,60 0:31,10 151 152 1,60 03110 g4, e 1,60 0:30,24 153 152 LS g 031,97 1,60
026,78 150 03024 1,50 03024 .\1:1/.\159 1,50 029,38 150 o 1,50
025,92 1,40 1,40 1,40 028,51 1,40 1,40
02506 02600 02878 02908 02972 1% “**® 03033 0331 03201 03094 130 02938 3033 03312 03291 03088 130 027,65 02933 0264 03281 03z8 L0 07 130
0:24,19 1,20 0:28,51 1,20 0:28,51 1,20 0:26,78 1,20 0:26,78 1,20
S0 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200
400 Jazmin CARLIN GBR 4:04,03 400 Free 400 Ind Medley Katinka HOSSZU HUN 4:30,75
15-06-2014 Barcelona 033,70 2,00 3858 - 11-06-2016 Barcelona
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) 03107 190 g 1,73 E Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:29,00  0:29,00 172 o ’ 1,70 0:28,84 173
100 0:5992  0:3092 192 162 0302 172 169 10 0346 1:01,56 388 153
150 1:3086 0:30,94 194 1,62 0:28,51 162 162 162 L6 16 162 1,70 1,50 1:36,54 6,14 143
200 20180 0:3094 194 162 0267 160 03024 10 2:1054 516 147
250 2:3254 03074 174 163 0506 o N = = = o~ @ w150 -HHEAnENE 2:49,45 1007 129
300 30361 03107 207 161 . @ & & & & = & @ o B2 G 8 3§ 2 @ = & 1 328,56 1027 128
350 3:3450 0:3089 1,89 1,62 0221'60 s S S S S S S S 1’30 1o s S S E S s S s 00 4:00,12 2,72 158
400 40403 0:2953 053 169 o 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 ’ ’ 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 ' 43075 03063 179 163
ave 164 | ave 149
|
8/1500 Rebecca ADLINGTON GBR 8:19,86 Delfina PIGNATIELLO ARG 15:51,68
02-06-2012 Barcelona 15-06-2019 Barcelona
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:2905  0:2905 172 0:29.52 1,69 800 Free
100 1:00,10 0:3105 2,00 1,61 1:01,02 1,98 159 0:33,70 2,00
150 1:31,47 0:31,37 232 159 1:32,70 2,16 158 0:32,83 1,90
200 2:0304 0:3157 252 1,58 2:04,31 209 1,58 03197 4 a0
250 2:3453 03149 244 159 2:36,14 231 157 03110 ’
300 30616 03163 258 158 3:07,67 201 159 0302 W61 1m0 s ise gss 159 1s WO s 1L gg s o o M2 O
350 3:3760 03144 239 159 3:39,60 241 157 09038 —————— —" 1%
400 4:09,08 0:3148 243 1,59 4:11,15 203 1,58 ’ 1,50
450 44011 0:3103 198 161 44313 246 156 o285t L0
02765 9 w ~ ~ 2 o < @ o w o 2 ~ @ w0 ~ ¥
500 5:1146 0:31,35 2,30 1,59 5:14,82 217 1,58 | & S > 5 = = 5 5 = o o o o5 5 & a 130
550 54259 03113 208 161 5:46,83 249 156 pE oy 2 ¢ 2 %2 %3 3 3 8§ & & & & & 3§ ¢
. . . 0:25,92 1,20
223 gigéz ggigg igg i:gg 2;(8)3? ;;j 123 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
700 7:17,34  0:31,78 273 157 7:21,99 216 1,58
750 7:4909 03175 270 157 7:53,88 237 157
800 81986 0:3077 172 162 8:25,65 225 157 1500 Free
850 ave 1,60 8:57,65 248 156 0:33,70 1,65
900 9:29,59 2,42 157 0:33,26
950 10:01,52 241 157 032,83 160
1000 10:3345 241 157 03240
1050 11:05,16 219 158 o7 Lo
1100 11:36,97 229 1,57 03154
1150 12:08,92 243 1,56 ’
1250 13:13,12 2,68 155 03067 8383833833383 38333838338338383833383388¢838¢8
ggg ﬁﬁéi ;’g 1’22 S s e ssg3gse3 e 3888838 888888888888
117, | | S2REISVBESEERIBERRLEERLETSETLRLE4E8 2]
1400 14:49,76 2,68 1,55
1450 15:21,40 212 1,58
1500 15:51,68 0,76 1,65
ave 158

ALL RECORDS AFTER THE 2024 TOUR



MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR RECORDS

MARE
NOSTRUM

- - .
SWIM TOUR

MEN STATISTICS

50

Distance

Ben PROUD GBR
16-06-2019 Barcelona
Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)

0:21,58

Michael ANDREW USA
26-05-2022 Barcelona
Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)

0:24,64

BARCELONA

Adam PEATY GBR
16-06-2019 Barcelona
Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)

0:26,55

Nicholas SANTOS BRA
26-05-2022 Barcelona
Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)

0:2303

50 0:21,58  0:21,58 2,32 0:24,64  0:24,64 2,03 0:26,55  0:26,55 188 0:2303 0:23,03 2,17
100 Nathan ADRIAN USA 0:4808 Hugo GONZALEZ ESP 0:5308 Adam PEATY GBR 0:58,15  Kristof MILAK HUN 0:50,95
14-06-2014 Barcelona 05-06-2021 Barcelona 15-06-2019 Barcelona 29-05-2024 Barcelona
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:2282 0:22,82 2,19 0:2594 O 193 0:27,11  0:27,11 184 0:24,10  0:24,10 2,07
100 0:48,08 0:2526 244 198 0:53,08 1,20 184 0:58,15 0:31,04 393 161 0:50,95 0:2685 275 186
ave 2,09 ave 188 ave 173 ave 197
031,10 2,19 0:31,10 031,10 031,10
2,20 2,20 2,20 2,07 2,20
02938 \:5 0:29,38 103 029,38 029,38
0:27,65 20 0:27,65 v\lf“ 200 0:27,65 1,84 200 0:27,65 ‘\fs 200
025,92 180 0:25,92 180 025,92 161 180 025,92 180
0:24,19 1,60 0:24,19 1,60 0:24,19 1,60 0:24,19 1,60
0:22,46 40 0:22,46 40 0:22,46 1,40 0:22,46 40
022,82 025,26 025,94 027,14 027,11 031,04 024,10 026,85
020,74 ,20 0:20,74 ,20 0:20,74 1,20 020,74 1,20
50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100
200 David POPOVICI ROU 1:44,74  Ryosuke IRIE JPN 1:5462  Arno KAMMINGA NED 2:07,23  Kristof MILAK HUN 1:5389 Hugo GONZALEZ ESP 1:56,31
29-05-2024 Barcelona 04-06-2011 Barcelona 05-06-2021 Barcelona 26-05-2022 Barcelona 06-06-2021 Barcelona
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vellm/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:24,65 0:24,65 2,03 0:2715 0:27,15 184 0:28,96  0:28,96 173 0:2520 0:25,20 1,98 0:2528 0:25,28 1,98
100 0:5145 0:2680 2,15 187 0:56,21 906 191 172 1:.0142 0:3246 3,50 154 0:54,30  0:29,10 3,90 172 0:54,87 :29,59 431 169
150 1:18,18  0:26,73 2,08 187 1:25,82 9,61 246 1,69 1:34,57 0:3315 4,19 151 1:2393  0:29,63 4,43 1,69 1:28,55 ,68 8,40 1,48
200 1:4474 0:2656 191 1,88 1:54,62 0:2880 1,65 174 2:07,23 0:3266 3,70 153 1:5389 0:2996 476 167 1:56,31 0:27,76 248 180
ave 1,91 ave 175 ave 1,58 ave 176 ave 174
031,10 2,20 2,20 032,83 2,20 032,83 220 0:3456 2,20
03008 2 0:32,83 1,98 1,98
02935 L8787 188 200 g, 2,00 0:31,10 2,00 0:31,10 200 | 0328 5 2,00
0:2851 1,80 172 169 M4 180 02938 173 180 | 02938 L2 360 jg7 180 oY 169 y 180
0:27,65 0:29,38 = ; 0:29,38
0:26,78 160 0765 1,60 0:27,65 : 151 153 g 0:27,65 160 s 1,48 1,60
0:25,52 1,40 0:25,92 1,40 0:25,92 1,40 0:25,92 1,40 0:25,92 1,40
02506 0.24,65 026,80 0:26,73 0:26,56 027,15 029,06 0:29,61 0:28,80 027,15 029,06 0:29,61 0:28,80 02520 029,10 0:29,63 0:29,96 0:25,28 029,59 033,68 0:27,76
024,19 1,20 | 024,19 1,20 0:24,19 1,20 024,19 20 0:2419 ,20
50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200
400 Woomin KIM KOR 3:44,81 400 Free 400 Ind Medley Laszlo CSEH ESP 4:11,22
30-05-2024 Barcelona 0:33,70 210 0:38,88 1,388 210 05-06-2011 Barcelona
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) 03rg7 196 200 "’ p 1,9 Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:2550  0:25,50 1,96 o ’ 0:26,56  0:26,56 188
100 0:5331 02781 231 180 0302 1% 0346 170 0:57,15 59 403 163
150 1:21,56  0:2825 275 177 0:28,51 180 030,24 1,50 1:30,04 .89 6,33 152
200 1:5024 0:28,68 3,18 174 0:26,78 1,70 ! ) 2:02,43 .39 5,83 154
250 21878 0:2854 304 175 o505 o o w w 3 s g oz e ez i 1 B OB OB OE OB g 2:3810 03567 911 140
300 2:4773 0:2895 345 1,73 023,33 o N @ @ @ @ & @ 150 . g = o o w e £y N 1,10 3:14,12  0:36,02 946 1,39
350 3:16,73  0:2900 3,50 172 0221'50 S S S s s S S S 1’40 1o s S S S S S s s 000 3:43,63 0:2951 295 1,69
400 34481  0:2808 zvsasve i’;g o 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 ’ ’ 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 ' 41122 0:27,59 Loasve 1‘21
|
8/1 500 Ryan COCHRANE CAN 7:5251 Grant HACKETT AUS 15:00,58
11-06-2015 Barcelona 14-06-2007 Barcelona
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:2748  0:2748 182 800 Free
100 0:56,31 0:2883 1,35 173 0:57,61 0:57,61 174 0:33,70 2,00
150 1:2570  0:2939 191 170 03283 g 1,9
200 1:5506 02936 188 170 15842 10081 320 164 03197 e 173 v im
250 22467 02961 213 169 031,10 —_ 70 170 169 170 15 168 167 168 166 166 166 L 1 57/. ’
300 25413 02946 198 170 25917 10075 314 165 03024 —* —— —e 170
350 32403 02990 242 167 09038 160
400 35376 0:2973 225 1,68 3:5991 100,74 313 1,65 o 28'51 1,50
450 42372 0:2996 248 1,67 o 1,40
027,65 @ o @ @ o © 2 o ° o ~ 2 £y © o s 2
500 4:5354 0:2982 234 1,68 5:0086 1:0095 334 164 | ~ & = = & & i & o & S & o & & & 130
550 52371 0:3017 269 166 pEE 5 8 8§ 8§ & & s s s & & & 5 5 &5 7
. . y y 0:25,92 1,20
223 22:?? ggg?g 231 i:gg 60124 10038 277 166 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
700 6:5375  0:2976 2,28 1,68 7:0105 05981 220 167
750 7:2367 0:2992 244 1,67
800 7:5251  0:2884 136 173 80100 0:5995 234 167 1500 Free
850 ave 1,69 0:33,70 2,00
900 9:0088 0:5988 227 167 0:32,83 . R 19
950 0:31,97 5 " “ o 5 5 5 3 w “ o 180
1000 100079 0:5991 230 167 o0 ¢ & & & ¥ 8 4 = 4 < £ g 3 & ° °
1050 0:30,24 . . . . . - . C o . . . . 1'60
1100 11:01,31  1:00,52 2,91 1,65 0:29,38 !
1150 0:28,51 150
1200 12:0252 10121 360 163 0:27,65 g g g 2 8 i 8 8 8 2 b & 8 g g
1250 oxs ——@— & & E§ & H B B & & & & & &
1300 13:0352 1:01,00 3,39 164 0:25,92 1,20
2 3283283383288 3.839.88382833838838¢<82382as
1350 " S ARAERBBILIBZTERLILEEIYEESESLIRENS QR
1400 14:0422  1:00,70 3,09 1,65
1450
1500 15:00,58 0:56,36 -1,25 177
ave 167

ALL RECORDS AFTER THE 2024 TOUR



MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR RECORDS

¢

MARE
NOSTRUM
= SWIMTOUR
WOMEN
Dist Stroke Time
50 Free 0:23,85 mnr
100 Free 0:52,08 mnr
200 Free 1:54,66 mnr
400 Free 4:02,97
800 Free 8:20,68
1500 Free 15:56,92
50 Back 0:27,43
100 Back 0:58,57 mnr
200 Back 2:06,66 mnr
50 Breast 0:29,88 mnr
100 Breast 1:04,82 mnr
200 Breast 2:19,67 mnr
50 Fly 0:24,95
100 Fly 0:55,76 mnr
200 Fly 2:06,94
200 Ind Medley  2:08,57
400 Ind Medley  4:33,51
MEN
Dist Stroke Time
50 Free 0:21,64
100 Free 0:48,14
200 Free 1:44,97
400 Free 3:46,93
800 Free 7:48,19 mnr
1500 Free 15:00,71
50 Back 0:24,75
100 Back 0:53,00 mnr
200 Back 1:54,54
50 Breast 0:26,71
100 Breast 0:58,92
200 Breast 2:07,46
50 Fly 0:22,94
100 Fly 0:51,42
200 Fly 1:54,58
200 Ind Medley  1:56,82
400 Ind Medley  4:07,96 mnr

mnr=Mare Nostrum Record

CANET

ALL RECORDS AFTER THE 2024 TOUR

Name

Sarah SJOESTROEM
Sarah SJOESTROEM
Camille MUFFAT

Camille MUFFAT

Jazmin CARLIN
Anastasiia KIRPICHNIKOVA
Kylie MASSE

Kylie MASSE

Emily SEEBOHM

Ruta MEILUTYTE

Yuliya EFIMOVA

Rikke Moeller PEDERSEN
Sarah SJOESTROEM
Sarah SJOESTROEM
Suzuka HASEGAWA
Katinka HOSSZU

Hannah MILEY

NEINE

Bruno FRATUS

Fabien GILOT

lan THORPE
Aleksander KRASNYKH
Henrik CHRISTIANSEN
Florian WELLBROCK
Pieter COETZE
Ryosuke IRIE

Ryosuke IRIE

Adam PEATY

Adam PEATY

Anton CHUPKOV
Andriy GOVOROV
Naoki MIZUNUMA
Tomoru HONDA
Kosuke HAGINO
Laszlo CSEH

er= European Record

Fed
SWE
SWE
FRA
FRA
GBR
FRA
CAN
CAN
AUS
LTU
RUS
DEN
SWE
SWE
JPN
HUN
GBR

Fed
BRA
FRA
AUS
RUS
NOR
GER
RSA
JPN
JPN
GBR
GBR
RUS
UKR
JPN
JPN
JPN
HUN

Date

17-06-2017
18-06-2017
06-06-2012
07-06-2012
11-06-2014
25-05-2024
25-05-2024
29-05-2022
17-06-2017
07-06-2015
17-06-2017
12-06-2014
18-06-2017
17-06-2017
18-06-2017
12-06-2019
07-06-2015

Date

11-06-2019
11-06-2009
07-06-2001
17-06-2017
12-06-2019
09-06-2016
28-05-2022
29-05-2022
09-06-2011
12-06-2019
11-06-2019
18-06-2017
09-06-2016
28-05-2022
26-05-2024
07-06-2015
14-06-2008

wr= World Record

Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet

City

Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet
Canet



{2
MARE
NOSTRUM

L)
SWIM TOUR

WOMEN sTATISTICS

MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR RECORDS

CANET

m() ®

“WATATION

N2

[ FREE | BACK BREAST IND.MEDLEY

50 Sarah SJOESTROEM SWE 0:2385 Kylie MASSE CAN 0:27,43 Ruta MEILUTYTE LTU 0:29.88 Sarah SJOESTROEM SWE 0:24,95
17-06-2017 Canet 25-05-2024 Canet 07-06-2015 Canet 18-06-2017 Canet
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Dif split Vel(m/s)
50 0:2385  0:2385 2,10 0:27,43  0:2743 182 0:29,88  0:29,88 167 0:24,95  0:24,95 2,00
100 Sarah SJOESTROEM  SWE 0:5208 Kylie MASSE CAN 0:5857  YuliyaEFIMOVA RUS 1:0482 SarahSJOESTROEM  SWE 0:55,76
18-06-2017 Canet 29-05-2022 Canet 17-06-2017 Canet 17-06-2017 Canet
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:24,95  0:24,95 4 0:28,55  0:28,55 \ 0:30,76  0:30,76 1,63 0:2607  0:2607 N
100 0:52,08 0:27,13 218 184 0:58,57 0:3002 147 1,67 1:04,82 0:3406 330 147 0:5576  0:29.69 3.62 1,68
ave 192 ave 171 ave 155 ave 180
: 2,20 2,20 2,20
0:30,24 2,00 »20 0:30,24 0:34,56 0:30,24
2,00 2,00 2,00 192 2,00
0:28,51 '\1,34 0:28,51 0:28,51
1,80 e 1,80 03024 1,80 1,68 1,80
0:26,78 g 026,78 .\1,.57 g 1,63 g 026,78 ' g
025,06 160 0:25,06 160 02592 ‘Nﬂ o 0:25,06 1,60
0:23,33 1,40 0:23,33 1,40 1,40 0:23,33 140
0:24,95 027,13 0:28,55 030,02 030,76 0:34,06 026,07 029,69
021,60 1,20 0:21,60 1,20 021,60 1,20 0:21,60 1,20
50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100
Camille MUFFAT FRA  [15466 Emily SEEBOHM AUS 2:0666 Rikke Moeller PEDERSEI DEN ~ [2:19,67  Suzuka HASEGAWA  JPN 2:0694  Katinka HOSSZU HUN  [2:0857
200
06-06-2012 Canet 17-06-2017 Canet 12-06-2014 Canet 18-06-2017 Canet 12-06-2019 Canet
Distance Cumtime Splittime Dif split Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vellm/s) Cumtime  Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:27,18  0:27,18 0:3051  0:30,51 164 0:32,68 0:32,68 1,53 0:29.37  0:29.37 0:27,80  0:27,80 1,80
100 6,39 0:2921 2,03 171 10313 0:3262 211 153 1:0793 0:3525 257 142 1:0167 0:3230 293 155 1:0065 0:3285 505 152
150 557  0:29,18 2,00 171 1:3546 0:32,33 1,82 1,55 1:4377 0:3584 316 1,40 1:3441 0:32,74 337 153 1:38,16 0:3751 9,71 133
200 1:54,66 0:2909 191 172 2:06,66 0:31,20 0,69 1,60 2:19,67 0:3590 322 139 2:06,94 0:3253 316 154 2:08,57 0:3041 261 164
ave 175 ave 158 ave 143 ave 158 ave 157
0:31,10 2,00 0:33,70 2,00 0:33,70 2,00 0:33,70 2,00 2,00
03024 Y& 190 03243 1,90 032,83 1,90 032,83 190 O g 1,90
0:29,38 171 171 172 180 : 1,80 ’ 1,80 0:31,97 1,70 180 | 03542 1,80
023’51 170 03197 164 160 1,70 031,97 1,70 031,10 1,70 | 0:33,70 184 170
P 160 031,10 153 1SS 1,60 03110 153 1,60 0:30,24 e R Y- Mg /52 1,60
! 1,50 . 1,50 142 140 139 150 0:29,38 1,50 1,50
0:26,78 1,40 o0 1,40 o0 1,40 0:28,51 140 0302 43 1,40
0:29,38 g
OB 62718 02921 029,18 02909 30 0:30,51 0:3262 03233 03120 130 02938 a0t o262 03233 0dt20 13 02765 0937 032,30 03274 03253 230 O 00750 03285 0751 ozoar L0
0:25,06 .20 0:28,51 1,20 0:28,51 1,20 0:26,78 1,20 0:26,78 1,20
50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 S0 100 150 200 50 100 150 200
400 Camille MUFFAT FRA 4:02,97 400 Free 400 Ind Medley Hannah MILEY GBR 4:3351
07-06-2012 Canet 03370 200 - e 07:06:2015 Canet
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) 03197 100 o L7 i Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:2942  0:29.42 170 ! 13 ’ 03056 p 163 440 0:29.94  0:29.94 167
100 0109 0:3167 225 158 0302 45 T E B . S 1:0377 0:3383 389 148
150 1:3304 0:31,95 253 156 0:28,51 158 156 1S9 170 § 150 1:39,16 0:3539 545 141
200 20443 03139 197 159 02678 & 160 0302 1 21443 0:3527 533 142
250 23400 02957 015 169 o0 & 5w @ x5 a oz 1% ; B B EBEBE BB 25218 0:3775 781 132
300 30401 03001 059 167 . = & 2 & & g o o OBZGE @ & R 8 2 8 1o 33085 0:3867 873 129
350 3:3413 0:30,12 070 1,66 021’60 S s S S s S S S 1’30 ateo s S S S S S S S 00 4:0280 0:31,95 201 1,56
400 40297 0:2884 -058 173 ’ 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 ’ o 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 ’ 43351 0:3071 077 163
ave 1,65 | ave 147
8/1500 Jazmin CARLIN GBR 8:20,68  Anastasiia KIRPICHNIKC FRA 15:56,92
11-06-2014 Canet 25-05-2024 Canet
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 02971  0:2971 S 0:2960  0:29,60 ) 800 Free
100 : 0:31,33 1,62 1,60 1:.01,17 0:3157 197 1,58 0:33,70 2,00
150 0:31,69 198 1,58 1:3305 0:31,88 2,28 157 0:32,83 1,9
200 0:31,84 213 157 2:0482 0:3L,77 217 157 0:31,97 1,80
250 0:3146 175 1,59 2:3669 03187 227 157 03Li0 168 169
300 0:3147 176 159 30861 03192 232 157 030,24 160 153 g5y 159 159 159 153 159 153 158 159 159 153 160 L0
350 0:3147 176 159 3:40,67 0:3206 246 156 0:29,38 — 160
400 0:31,64 193 1,58 4:1248 0:3181 221 157 o 28'51 1,50
450 03139 168 159 44443 03195 235 156 el Il B B B Bl B EEENEEBEBNBBEB RB™
: 5 : g S Lt & & & i & Y a & & & L (X Lt &
500 0:31,62 191 1,58 5:16,28 0:31,85 2,25 157 02678 3 = E s E E B E 3 E E s 3 E E S 1,30
550 0:3155 184 1,58 5:4806 0:31,78 218 157 s S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
. . . 0:25,92 1,20
223 ggi:gg izzz 1:: géizz ggigi ;gi 12; 0 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
700 0:31,72 201 1,58 7:2379 0:31,93 233 157
750 0:31,29 158 1,60 7:5585 0:3206 246 156
800 0:2964 -007 1,69 82779 031,94 234 157 1500 Free
850 ave 1,60 8:5991 0:3212 252 156 0:32,66 1,65
900 9:31,87 0:31,96 236 156 0:32,23
950 10:0402 0:32,15 2,55 156 0:31,80 1,60
1000 10:3608  0:3206 246 156 03136
1050 11:08,34  0:32,26 2,66 1,55 030,93 1,55
1100 11:4051  0:32,17 2,57 1,55 03050
1150 12:12,74  0:32,23 2,63 1,55 )
1200 12:4486 0:3212 252 156 N7 g R BRESEEBEABRIFTR S I REI8RELAIREIAIREG W
1250 13:17,16 0:3230 270 1,55 L S S B B B S B [ [ B B B B
:17, :32, 3 g P B R B S s O e = B B B B B = B B = - B
1300 13:49,23  0:3207 247 1,56 0:29,20 145
2 3292 3238232338383 239.2838238233.838 <28
1350 142147  0:3224 264 155 "85 8RR88E8R88RREBRBEEEEEREEEE ]
1400 14:5370  0:32,23 2,63 1,55
1450 15:2603  0:32,33 2,73 1,55
1500 15:56,92 0:3089 129 1,62
ave 157

ALL RECORDS AFTER THE 2024 TOUR



€3 MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR RECORDS

MARE
NOSTRUM CANET

m() ®

“WATATION

N2

)
SWIM TOUR
MEN sTATISTICS
[ FREE | BACK BREAST IND. MEDLEY
50 Bruno FRATUS BRA 0:21,64 Pieter COETZE RSA 0:24,75  Adam PEATY GBR 0:26,71  Andriy GOVOROV UKR 0:22,94
11-06-2019 Canet 28-05-2022 Canet 12-06-2019 Canet 09-06-2016 Canet
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Dif split Vel(m/s)
50 0:21,64  0:21,64 2,31 0:2475 0:2475 2,02 0:2671 0:26,71 187 0:22,94 0:22,94 2,18
100 Fabien GILOT FRA 0:48,14 Ryosuke IRIE JPN 0:5300 Adam PEATY GBR 0:5892  Naoki MIZUNUMA JPN 0:51,42
11-06-2009 Canet 29-05-2022 Canet 11-06-2019 Canet 28-05-2022 Canet
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:22,94 0:22,94 2,18 0:2593  0:2593 193 0:2738 0:27,38 183 0:24,37 0:24,37 2,05
100 0:48,14 0:2520 226 1,98 0:5300 0:2707 114 185 0:58,92 0:3154 4,16 159 0:51,42 0:2705 268 185
ave 208 ave 189 ave 171 ave 1,95
031,10 2,18 0:31,10 031,10 0:31,10
2,20 2,20 2,20 2,05 2,20
02938 \:s 029,38 103 029,38 0:29,38
027,65 200 ha7es o\lfs 200 oares 1,83 200 oores \fs o0
025,92 180 0:25,92 180 0:25,92 '\1,59 180 025,92 180
0:24,19 1,60 0:24,19 1,60 0:24,19 1,60 0:24,19 1,60
0:22,46 1,40 0:22,46 1,40 0:22,46 1,40 0:22,46 1,40
0:22,94 0:25,20 0:25,93 027,07 027,38 031,54 02437 027,05
020,74 1,20 020,74 1,20 020,74 1,20 020,74 1,20
50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100
200 lan THORPE AUS 1:44,97 Ryosuke IRIE JPN 1:54,54  Anton CHUPKOV RUS 2:0746 Tomoru HONDA JPN 1:54,58 Kosuke HAGINO JPN 1:56,82
07-06-2001 Canet 09-06-2011 Canet 18-06-2017 Canet 26-05-2024 Canet 07-06-2015 Canet
Distance Cumtime Splittime Dif split Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vellm/s) Cumtime  Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:24,89 201 0:27,12  0:27,12 184 0:29.76  0:29.76 1,68 0:2552  0:2552 1,96 0:2517  0:2517 1.99
100 0:26,96 207 185 0:56,34 0:2922 2,10 171 1:0245 0:3269 293 153 0:54,16  0:2864 3,12 175 0:5429  0:2912 395 172
150 0:26,73 1,84 187 1:2573  0:29,39 227 1,70 1:3515 0:32,70 294 1,53 1:2393 0:29,77 425 1,68 1:29,09 0:3480 9,63 1,44
200 0:2639 150 189 1:5454 0:2881 1,69 174 2:07,46 0:32,31 255 155 1:5458 0:3065 513 163 1:56,82 0:2773 256 180
ave 1,91 ave 175 ave 1,57 ave 175 ave 174
031,10 2,20 2,20 032,83 2,20 0:32,83 220 0:3456 2,20
os02e 200 18 200 o 2,00 0:31,10 20 o3a0 e 200 0328 2 2,00
0:29,38 185 187 2 ' 031,10 L84 A 31, A g A ! 180
0:28,51 1,80 171 170 M4 g 029,38 1,68 1,80 029,38 3> s 180 O30 172 p 1,80
027,65 i 0:29,38 . 13 153 15 2 [ 0:29,38
0:26,78 1,60 027,65 1,60 0:27,65 . - 1,60 0:27,65 1,60 027,65 14 1,60
0:25,92 140 | 02592 1,40 025,92 1,40 0:25,92 140 02502 1,40
02506 024,89 02696 026,73 02639 027,12 0:29,22 02939 0:28,81 027,12 0:29,22 029,39 0:28,81 02552 0:2864 029,77 03065 02517 0:29,12 034,80 0:27,73
024,19 120 024,19 1,20 024,19 1,20 0:24,19 120 024,19 1,20
50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 50 100 150 200 S0 100 150 200 50 100 150 200
400 Aleksander KRASNYKH RUS 3:46,93 400 Free 400 Ind Medley Laszlo CSEH JPN 4:07,96
17-06-2017 Canet 03370 210 voses 18 210 14-06-2008 Canet
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) 03197 200 o . 1,90 Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 0:26,58  0:26,58 188 ’ 1,88 ’ 0:26,69  0:26,69 187
100 : 02862 204 175 0302 179 B0 03456 170 05763 0:3094 425 162
175 174 1,76
150 0:2871 213 174 0:28,51 < g L7443 1m 180 § 1,50 1:29,18 0:3155 486 158
200 02881 223 174 0267 170 0302 . 20027 0:3109 440 161
250 02886 228 173 505 w4 o a4 e m w w160 ; . B B i A m 2:3527 0:3500 831 143
300 02901 243 172 @ & @ @ @ @ ® & o oz B 4 @ & 8 &4 &4 &/, 31082 03555 886 141
350 0:2842 184 176 021'60 S S S S S S S S 1'40 oznc0 I S S S S S S - H 3:40,14 0:2932 263 171
400 314693 0:2792 1Y3:ve 1‘;2 ’ 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 ’ o 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 ’ 407,96 0:27.82 1’12\’9 i’ig
|
8/1500 Henrik CHRISTIANSEN NOR 7:48,19  Florian WELLBROCK  GER 15:00,71
12-06-2019 Canet 09-06-2016 Canet
Distance Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s) Cumtime Splittime Difsplit Vel(m/s)
50 02733 0:2733 183 02863 0:2863 175 800 Free
100 : 0:29,24 191 171 0:58,72 0:3009 146 1,66 0:33,70 2,00
150 0:2960 227 1,69 12915 0:3043 180 164 03283 183 150
200 0:2971 238 1,68 1:5940 0:30,25 1,62 1,65 0:31,97 176 gy
250 0:29,54 221 1,69 2:29,97 0:3057 194 1,64 03110 171 169 168 169 169 169 169 170 169 170 170 171 17"_21/4 '
300 0:2956 223 169 30012 03015 152 166 030,20 — — 70
350 0:2951 218 1,69 3:3035 0:3023 1,60 1,65 029,38 160
400 0:29.66 233 1,69 40032 0:2997 134 167 o 28'51 1,50
450 02936 203 170 43021 02989 126 167 el Bl Il B B E B EEEENENBBN®NB BT
500 0:2951 218 1,69 4:59,60 0:2939 076 1,70 ! o > & & & & & & o o o o o & 5 e 130
550 02937 204 170 52940 02980 117 168 oHEF S 8§ 5 & & 5 5 & 5 s s s & & 5
" . . 0:25,92 1,20
223 82223 i;g 1;2 222;: ggggg gzg 1:3 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
700 0:2947 214 1,70 6:58,69 0:2976 1,13 1,68
750 0:29,16 1,83 171 7:2855 0:2986 123 167
800 : 0:2847 114 176 7:5817 02962 099 169 1500 Free
850 ave 1,71 8:27,95 0:2978 1,15 1,68 0:33,70 2,00
900 857,86 0:2991 128 167 0:32,83 - 190
950 9:2809 0:3023 1,60 1,65 03197 & - 5 R 3 8 25 835 " =
1000 9:5826 0:30,17 154 166 0.31,10'§§§§§§Ef:ngfgfgﬁﬁﬁiﬁi’»éééﬁég-::Z
1050 10:2871  0:3045 182 164 030,24 ® oot o " 0000000050000 000"® 160
1100 10:5905 0:30,3¢ 1,71 1,65 0:29,38 1'50
1150 11:29,51  0:3046 1,83 164 0:28,51 .
1200 12:0006 0:3055 192 164 02765 3 8 2 8 R YR HEQABREREEILANRLILBLERARRS W
. TR R I I I I A A I AT AIAAIAIRAAIQTIR R I RBIRII I IZ 130
1250 12:3051  0:3045 182 1,64 w267 B B EEEEEEEEEEE EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
1300 13:01,08 0:3057 194 164 0:25,92 120
2 3292 3238232338383 239.2838238233.838 <28
1350 13:3140 0:3032 169 165 282 8REFSERFE8ERREE88EEE8R88¢8¢8¢8¢8¢8
1400 14:01,91 0:30,51 1,88 164
1450 14:31,87 0:29,96 1,33 1,67
1500 15:00,71 0:2884 021 173
ave 167

ALL RECORDS AFTER THE 2024 TOUR



